

EATON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2018 HMA SURFACING BID TABULATION

CONTRACT C

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Reith Riley		Michigan Paving and Materials	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
HMA, 13A	15,690	TON	\$ 71.25	\$ 1,117,912.50	\$ 72.00	\$ 1,129,680.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface	115,280	SYD	\$ 2.14	\$ 246,699.20	\$ 3.15	\$ 363,132.00
Intersection Grading	170	SYD	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 43.25	\$ 7,352.50
Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, 4 inch, Temp.	2,709	LFT	\$ 0.35	\$ 948.15	\$ 0.25	\$ 677.25
Slope Restoration	1,184	SYD	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,104.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 8,288.00
Curb, Reconstruct	560	LFT	\$ 30.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 16,800.00
Dr. Structure Cover, Adj.	234	EACH	\$ 425.00	\$ 99,450.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 87,750.00
Dr. Structure Reconstruct	17	FT	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 9,775.00
Water Shutoff Adj.	2	EACH	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
Shoulder, CI II	100	TON	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 48.50	\$ 4,850.00
TOTAL BID CONTRACT C				\$ 1,499,663.85		\$ 1,629,104.75